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Sejt 2002 Name

MTV Himmelpforten

EWE Cup 2025/26 VfL Giildenstern Stade
Spie|p|an Gruppe 11 JSG Geest

JSG Dollern/Hagen

MTSV Selsingen

18.09.2025
23.09.2025
29.09.2025
30.09.2025
06.10.2025
10.10.2025
29.10.2025
05.11.2025

Datum

Datum

JSG Geest |

MTSV Selsingen
MTV Himmelpforten
MTSV Selsingen
MTV Himmelpforten

JSG Geest

VfL Guldenstern Stade
VfL Guldenstern Stade

JSG Dollern/Hagen
VfL Guldenstern Stade

| JSG Dollern/Hagen

JSG Geest

JSG Dollern/Hagen
VfL Glldenstern Stade
MTSV Selsingen

,‘ MTV Himmelpforten
JSG Dollern/Hagen

MTV Himmelpforten
MTSV Selsingen
JSG Geest




